
2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 6 - 7 MARCH 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 06/03/21 Started at: 09:44:40

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 16.0C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:52

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 45 Jamie PORT / Yamaha / AGV / Ricondi / Motul / Pirelli Yamaha R3 321 1:20.210  4 of  4

  2 27 Toby JAMES Yamaha R3 321 1:25.672  4 of  4 5.462 5.462

  3 177 Hakan SUBASI / Subasi Bros Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 1:26.353  4 of  4 6.143 .681

  4 32 Riley BRENNAN 250 Honda CBR RR 250 1:26.368  4 of  4 6.158 .015

  5 21 Bob MACKENZIE KTM RC 390 1:26.945  4 of  4 6.735 .577

  6 67 Tom NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:27.373  4 of  4 7.163 .428

  7 71 Mark FLETCHER 250 Honda CBR 250 1:27.598  3 of  3 7.388 .225

  8 23 Lachlan MACKENZIE KTM RC 390 1:27.789  4 of  4 7.579 .191

  9 15 Jay MARROCCHINI / Coburg Body Works Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:29.693  3 of  3 9.483 1.904

 10 22 Stuart MACKENZIE KTM RC 390 1:29.737  4 of  4 9.527 .044

 11 77 Sam DAVIS Yamaha R3 321 1:29.857  2 of  3 9.647 .120

 12 16 William SAYERS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:34.725  3 of  3 14.515 4.868

 13 636 Emma DE ROSSI / Tracey Track Racing/Girl Rider/Action Plus 

Photography

250 Honda CBR 250 1:44.764  1 of  1 24.554 10.039

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 6 - 7 MARCH 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 06/03/21 Started at: 09:44:40

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 16.0C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:52

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

15 Jay MARROCCHINI 1:37.187 1:30.299 1:29.693

16 William SAYERS 1:40.206 1:34.995 1:34.725

21 Bob MACKENZIE 1:29.458 1:27.665 1:27.782 1:26.945

22 Stuart MACKENZIE 1:34.272 1:32.770 1:31.392 1:29.737

23 Lachlan MACKENZIE 1:33.789 1:30.104 1:28.074 1:27.789

27 Toby JAMES 1:28.124 1:26.442 1:25.685 1:25.672

32 Riley BRENNAN 1:36.774 1:29.414 1:28.247 1:26.368

45 Jamie PORT 1:21.610 1:20.708 1:20.234 1:20.210

67 Tom NICOLSON 1:33.863 1:31.197 1:29.663 1:27.373

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:36.958 1:30.245 1:27.598

77 Sam DAVIS 1:37.084 1:29.857 1:30.013

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:34.899 1:28.734 1:28.642 1:26.353

636 Emma DE ROSSI 1:44.764

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 6 - 7 MARCH 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 06/03/21 Started at: 09:44:40

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 16.0C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:52

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time

15  Jay MARROCCHINI  (9th) 2 50.826 38.588 1:29.414

1 55.920 41.267 1:37.187 3 49.445 38.802 1:28.247

2 51.343 38.956 1:30.299 4 48.792 37.576 1:26.368

3 50.601 39.092 1:29.693

45  Jamie PORT  (1st)

16  William SAYERS  (12th) 1 46.226 35.384 1:21.610

1 58.206 42.000 1:40.206 2 45.434 35.274 1:20.708

2 53.507 41.488 1:34.995 3 45.022 35.212 1:20.234

3 53.179 41.546 1:34.725 4 44.979 35.231 1:20.210

21  Bob MACKENZIE  (5th) 67  Tom NICOLSON  (6th)

1 50.651 38.807 1:29.458 1 53.936 39.927 1:33.863

2 49.474 38.191 1:27.665 2 51.357 39.840 1:31.197

3 49.307 38.475 1:27.782 3 51.301 38.362 1:29.663

4 49.036 37.909 1:26.945 4 49.283 38.090 1:27.373

22  Stuart MACKENZIE  (10th) 71  Mark FLETCHER  (7th)

1 53.765 40.507 1:34.272 1 56.916 40.042 1:36.958

2 52.746 40.024 1:32.770 2 51.871 38.374 1:30.245

3 51.617 39.775 1:31.392 3 49.728 37.870 1:27.598

4 50.531 39.206 1:29.737

77  Sam DAVIS  (11th)

23  Lachlan MACKENZIE  (8th) 1 56.127 40.957 1:37.084

1 53.495 40.294 1:33.789 2 51.594 38.263 1:29.857

2 51.116 38.988 1:30.104 3 50.760 39.253 1:30.013

3 49.480 38.594 1:28.074

4 49.076 38.713 1:27.789 177  Hakan SUBASI  (3rd)

1 55.834 39.065 1:34.899

27  Toby JAMES  (2nd) 2 49.704 39.030 1:28.734

1 50.353 37.771 1:28.124 3 50.782 37.860 1:28.642

2 48.825 37.617 1:26.442 4 48.636 37.717 1:26.353

3 48.155 37.530 1:25.685

4 48.408 37.264 1:25.672 636  Emma DE ROSSI  (13th)

1 59.925 44.839 1:44.764

32  Riley BRENNAN  (4th)

1 57.150 39.624 1:36.774

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 6 - 7 MARCH 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 06/03/21 Started at: 09:44:40

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 16.0C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:52

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:26.246 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 321 1:21.610 1

2:46.954 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 321 1:20.708 2

4:07.188 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 321 1:20.234 3

5:27.398 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 321 1:20.210 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 6 - 7 MARCH 2021

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 06/03/21 Started at: 09:44:40

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 16.0C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:52

Split 1 Split 2 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. PORT 44.979 J. PORT 35.212 J. PORT 1:20.191 1:20.210

2 T. JAMES 48.155 T. JAMES 37.264 T. JAMES 1:25.419 1:25.672

3 H. SUBASI 48.636 R. BRENNAN 37.576 H. SUBASI 1:26.353 1:26.353

4 R. BRENNAN 48.792 H. SUBASI 37.717 R. BRENNAN 1:26.368 1:26.368

5 B. MACKENZIE 49.036 M. FLETCHER 37.870 B. MACKENZI 1:26.945 1:26.945

6 L. MACKENZIE 49.076 B. MACKENZIE 37.909 T. NICOLSON 1:27.373 1:27.373

7 T. NICOLSON 49.283 T. NICOLSON 38.090 M. FLETCHER 1:27.496 1:27.598

8 M. FLETCHER 49.626 S. DAVIS 38.263 L. MACKENZI 1:27.670 1:27.789

9 S. MACKENZIE 50.531 L. MACKENZIE 38.594 S. DAVIS 1:29.023 1:29.857

10 J. MARROCCHINI 50.601 J. MARROCCHINI 38.956 J. MARROCC 1:29.557 1:29.693

11 S. DAVIS 50.760 S. MACKENZIE 39.206 S. MACKENZI 1:29.737 1:29.737

12 W. SAYERS 52.388 W. SAYERS 41.488 W. SAYERS 1:33.876 1:34.725

13 E. DE ROSSI 59.307 E. DE ROSSI 44.839 E. DE ROSSI 1:44.146 1:44.764

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


